MBL® Class B Pipettes

e Complies with ISO 835

e Graduations in permanent amber stain
e Manufactured from soda-lime glass with robust tooled jets

Type 1

MBL =

VOLUMETRICS

e Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the shoulder

Supplied in packs of 5

Code Alt Ref

PIP22000 PRA760B

PIP22020 PRA762B

PIP22040 PRA764B

PIP22060 PRA766B

PIP22080 PRA768B
Type 2

e Calibrated to deliver from any graduation line down to zero at the jet

Supplied in packs of 5

Code Alt Ref

PIP23100 PRAB00B

PIP23120 PRA802B

PIP23140 PRA804B

PIP23160 PRAB06B

PIP23180 PRA808B
Type 3

Capacity, mL
1

2

5

10

25

Capacity, mL
1

2

5

10

25

Graduations, mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.10

Graduations, mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.10

Tolerance, + mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.20

Tolerance, + mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.20

e Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the jet

Supplied in packs of 5

Code Alt Ref
PIP23200 PRA830B
PIP23220 PRA832B
PIP23240 PRA834B
PIP23260 PRAB36B
PIP23280 PRA838B
Type 4, Serological

Capacity, mL
1

2

5

10

25

Graduations, mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.10

Tolerance, + mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.20

e Calibrated to deliver from any graduation line down to zero at the jet with the last drop

expelled by blowing

e Tooled suction ends accept cotton-wool plug

Supplied in packs of 5

Code Alt Ref

PIP23400 PRA840S
PIP23420 PRAB42S
PIP23440 PRA84LS
PIP23460 PRA846S
PIP23480 PRAB48S

Capacity, mL
1

2

5

10

25

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Graduations, mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.10

Tolerance, + mL
0.01
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.20

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

Colour Code
Yellow

Black

Red

Orange

Green

Colour Code
Yellow

Black

Red

Orange

Green

Colour Code
Yellow

Black

Red

Orange

Green

Colour Code
Yellow

Black

Red

Orange

Green

www.scientificlabs.co.uk

Price
£13.60
£15.40
£15.80
£16.60
£24.40

Price
£13.60
£15.40
£15.80
£16.60
£24.40

Price
£16.80
£16.80
£16.80
£18.50
£30.30

Price
£16.60
£17.80
£19.70
£20.40
£36.40

749





