MBL

MBL® Class B Pipettes

- Complies with ISO 835
- Graduations in permanent amber stain
- Manufactured from soda-lime glass with robust tooled jets



Type 1

• Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the shoulder

Supplied in packs of 5

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, mL	Graduations, mL	Tolerance, ± mL	Colour Code	Price
PIP22000	PRA760B	1	0.01	0.01	Yellow	£13.60
PIP22020	PRA762B	2	0.02	0.02	Black	£15.40
PIP22040	PRA764B	5	0.05	0.05	Red	£15.80
PIP22060	PRA766B	10	0.10	0.10	Orange	£16.60
PIP22080	PRA768B	25	0.10	0.20	Green	£24.40

Type 2

• Calibrated to deliver from any graduation line down to zero at the jet

Supplied in packs of 5

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, mL	Graduations, mL	Tolerance, ± mL	Colour Code	Price
PIP23100	PRA800B	1	0.01	0.01	Yellow	£13.60
PIP23120	PRA802B	2	0.02	0.02	Black	£15.40
PIP23140	PRA804B	5	0.05	0.05	Red	£15.80
PIP23160	PRA806B	10	0.10	0.10	Orange	£16.60
PIP23180	PRA808B	25	0.10	0.20	Green	£24.40

Type 3

• Calibrated to deliver from zero at the top to any graduation line down to the jet

Supplied in packs of 5

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, mL	Graduations, mL	Tolerance, ± mL	Colour Code	Price
PIP23200	PRA830B	1	0.01	0.01	Yellow	£16.80
PIP23220	PRA832B	2	0.02	0.02	Black	£16.80
PIP23240	PRA834B	5	0.05	0.05	Red	£16.80
PIP23260	PRA836B	10	0.10	0.10	Orange	£18.50
PIP23280	PRA838B	25	0.10	0.20	Green	£30.30

Type 4, Serological

- Calibrated to deliver from any graduation line down to zero at the jet with the last drop expelled by blowing
- Tooled suction ends accept cotton-wool plug

Supplied in packs of 5

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, mL	Graduations, mL	Tolerance, ± mL	Colour Code	Price
PIP23400	PRA840S	1	0.01	0.01	Yellow	£16.60
PIP23420	PRA842S	2	0.02	0.02	Black	£17.80
PIP23440	PRA844S	5	0.05	0.05	Red	£19.70
PIP23460	PRA846S	10	0.10	0.10	Orange	£20.40
PIP23480	PRA848S	25	0.10	0.20	Green	£36.40